

All funeral directors are legally required to publish this Price List for a standardised set of products and services. This is to help you think through your options and make choices, and to let you compare prices between different funeral directors (because prices can vary).

Attended Funeral (Funeral Director's charges only)	£2,814				
This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased					
person at the same time as their burial or cremation. Taking care of all necessary legal and administrative arrangements					
Collecting and transporting the deceased from place of death (within 20 miles of funeral	£1,321 £498				
director's premises) into funeral director's care.	1490				
Care of the deceased person before the funeral in appropriate facilities. The deceased					
person will be kept at the funeral director's branch at 316 Clarkston Road or 2174	£200				
Paisley Road West.	2200				
Providing a suitable coffin – this will be made from light wood veneer	£97				
Viewing of the deceased person for family and friends, by appointment with the funeral	£223				
director (where viewing is requested by the customer).					
At a date and time, you agree with the funeral director, taking the deceased person direct	£475				
to the agreed cemetery or crematorium (normally within 20 miles of the funeral					
director's premises) in a hearse or other appropriate vehicle.					
Unattended Funeral					
This is a funeral where family and friends may choose to have a ceremony, event or					
service for the deceased person, but they do not attend the burial or cremation itself.					
Burial (Funeral Director Charge Only)	Not Offered				
Cremation (Funeral Director's Charge plus Cremation Fee)	£1,646				
Fees You Must Pay					
For an attended or unattended burial Funeral ¹ , the average burial fee in the local area is:	£1,350				
For a new grave, you will also need to buy the plot. For an existing grave with a memorial in place, you will also need to pay a removal/replacement fee. In addition, the cemetery may charge a number of other fees.					
For an attended cremation funeral, the typical cremation fee is:	£875				
Please discuss any specific religious, belief based and/or cultural requirements that you	have with the				
funeral director	nave with the				
Additional Funeral Director Products & Services					
This funeral director may be able to supply a range of optional, additional products and services.					
or to arrange (on your behalf) for a third party to supply them. Examples include:	57.00				
or to arrange (on your behalf) for a third party to supply them. Examples include: • Additional Mileage (price per mile)	£4.00				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place 	-				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) 	£4.00 £475				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes 	£475				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes Embalming 	£475				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes Embalming Funeral Officiant (e.g. celebrant, minister of religion etc.) 	£475 Free of Charge				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes Embalming 	£475 Free of Charge From £225 Prices on Request				
 Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes Embalming Funeral Officiant (e.g. celebrant, minister of religion etc.) Services provided outside office hours 	£475 Free of Charge From £225 Prices on Request Prices on				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes Embalming Funeral Officiant (e.g. celebrant, minister of religion etc.) Services provided outside office hours The funeral director can give you a full list of what they can supply. They are likely to	£475 Free of Charge From £225 Prices on Request				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes Embalming Funeral Officiant (e.g. celebrant, minister of religion etc.) Services provided outside office hours The funeral director can give you a full list of what they can supply. They are likely to charge for these additional products and services, so you may choose to take care of	£475 Free of Charge From £225 Prices on Request Prices on				
 Additional Mileage (price per mile) Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) Collection and delivery of ashes Embalming Funeral Officiant (e.g. celebrant, minister of religion etc.) Services provided outside office hours The funeral director can give you a full list of what they can supply. They are likely to	£475 Free of Charge From £225 Prices on Request Prices on				

Direct Cremation

Direct Cremation is for those who would prefer a straightforward funeral. It's different to a traditional funeral as there's no funeral service and you will be unable to be present at the cremation. Regardless of how you'd like to say farewell, we treat everyone with the same level of professionalism, integrity and care.

£1,646 Includes Crematorium Fee

What's Included:

- Bringing the person into our care at any time, including from home or a nursing home
- Care and preparation
- A simple coffin
- Attendance of a Funeral Director
- A hearse

Ashes dispersed at the crematorium or returned to our office for you to collect

What's Not Included:

- Visiting the deceased
- Choice of where or when the cremation will take place
- Mourners are not able to attend the crematorium
- Additional products or services cannot be added.

Payment to be made in full within 2 days of the arrangements being made.

Coffins			
The Lomond	£761		
Flat Lid, Single Varnish, Light or Dark Wood			
The Arran	£937		
Double Raised Lid, Triple Varnish, Light or Dark Wood			
The Balmoral	£1043		
Panel Sided Double Raised Lid, Triple Varnish, Light or Dark Wood			
The above is a limited selection of our range of coffins; we can also provide American Style Caskets in			

Metal or Wood. Ask our Funeral Directors to show you all the styles which are currently available.

Terms of Business

Terms of business for all arrangements excluding Direct Cremation.

- A minimum deposit of 50% of the total estimated funeral costs is required to be paid within 48 hours of the initial funeral arrangements.
- The remaining balance is due before the date of the funeral.
- We do not offer payment terms apart from those above.
- We do not charge interest or fees for late payment.

Disclosure of interest Little's Family Funeral Service confirm: -

- They are owned by the Little's Funeral Services Limited.
- They have no interest in any price comparison website.
- In the last six months they have not made any material charitable donation, charitable contribution or payment of a gratuity to a third party connected to the funerals sector.

Crematoria/Local Authority Burial Price Information

The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria/cemeteries for an adult (18+ years) funeral within a 30-minute cortege journey of this funeral home

CREMATORIUM	STANDARD FEE	UNATTANDED	REDUCED FEE	
	ATTENDED SERVICE	SERVICE	ATTENDED SERVICE	
Linn Crematorium	£866.00	£397.00	N/A	
Daldowie Crematorium	£866.00	£397.00	N/A	
Craigton Crematorium	£995.00	£575.00	£795.00	
South Lanarkshire Crematorium	£942.51	£385.00	N/A	
	(60min Slot)			
	£710.15			
	(30min Slot)			
Glasgow Crematorium	£745.00	£375.00	N/A	
Clydebank Crematorium	£993.00	£533.00	N/A	
	(Resident Fee)	(Resident Fee)		
	£1372.00	£799.00		
	(Non-Resident Fee)	(Non-Resident Fee)		
Woodside Crematorium	£985.00	£500.00	£785.00	
Holytown Crematorium	£1195.00	£550.00	£835.00	
Hurlet Crematorium	£985.00	£515.00	£785.00	

Council	PURCHASE Internment Fee (Mon-Fri) Internment Fee (Saturday)		Internment Fee		nt Fee	
				(Saturday)		
	Resident	Non-	Resident	Non-	Resident	Non-Resident
		Resident		Resident		
Glasgow City Council	£1542.00	N/A	£1148.00	N/A	N/A	NA/
North Lanarkshire Council	£1193.85	£1586.55	£1167.60	£1181.25	£1459.50	£1459.50
South Lanarkshire Council	£1526.09	N/A	£1113.88	N/A	£1139.07	N/A
East Renfrewshire Council	£1486.00	£3412.00	£1330.00	£3012.00	£2308.00	£3647.00
Renfrewshire Council	£1102.00	£3305.90	£1006.60	£3019.75	N/A	N/A
East Dunbartonshire	£1321.00	N/A	£1088.00	N/A	£1632.00	N/A
Council						
West Dunbartonshire	£1361.00	£2952.00	£1044.00	£1614.00	£1223.00	£1808.00
Council						